23417
112371
119086
119156

90897

27645

85302

23498

91211
118797
119099
125409
111755
118861
129011
119022
125760
113422
131749

22290
126944
119101

23168
119093
119393
128241
119449

29801
119450
125665

Jugador

JOSE MANUEL CARRASCO HERNANDEZ
MANUEL BAZAN GUASH
MANUEL JESUS GONZALEZ MAESTRE
JOSE ANTONIO ALVAREZ BAUTISTA
JUAN MANUEL GARRIDO BOGADO
LUDOVICO CRESPO BEJARANO
ANTONIO JOSE AMARO ROMERO
JAVIER MOLINA MELIDA
JUAN MARIA GOMEZ PEREZ
JAVIER PERALTA GARRIDO
FRANCISCO JAVIER FERNANDEZ QUIROS
ANTONIO FRANCISCO RAMOS HACHA
MANUEL CUADRADO GARCIA
FRANCISCO MIGUEL COMPARNY ALFARO
JUAN MANUEL ARCANGEL CASTANEDA
CARLOS COCA OLAYA
ANGEL VARELA FRANCES
JOAQUIN HIERRO FRANCO
JUAN MANUEL ORTA PRIETO
JUAN IGNACIO MARTINEZ SANCHEZ-MORALEDA
JOSE MANUEL VAZQUEZ ORTIZ
MODESTO FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
MANUEL MARIA LARRAURI HERRERA
JUAN CAMACHO SANTANA
MARCO GALERA GARCIA
MIGUEL ANGEL ORTA GONZALEZ
DANIEL MONTESINOS LUNA
LUIS ENRIQUE COLADO OLMO
SALVADOR ATENCIA FRESNO
MANUEL ESTRADA CARRASCO
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118
200
200

168

118

143
118

118
118

143
143

118

MASCULINO +40

168
143
143
118
200
200

168
118
143
118
118

118

98
98

143

118

118
118

180

129
129

180

106

151
151

129

129

180

151

106

106

129

180

151

129
106

129

129

Puntos
Totales

503
487
378
378
365
400
400
360
336
269
261
261
236
235
224
216
216
151
151
143
143
143
129
129
129
129
118
118
118
118

Average 4
mejores
pruebas

503
487
378
378
365
400
400
360
336
269
261
261
236
235
224
216
216
151
151
143
143
143
129
129
129
129
118
118
118
118



31

31
33
E3

128594
134678
20249
98665

Jugador

RAFAEL GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
ESTEBAN TORO QUIJANO
JAVIER MANSOA PENCO
GUNDEMARO MANUEL GIRALDO LAINO

(SRS

MASCULINO +40

Club Padel Requena

12 PRUEBA 22 PRUEBA 32 PRUEBA
106

98
98

42 PRUEBA

106

APC
\~aoec/

cLus

52 PRUEBA

62 PRUEBA

o, <°
£nrRo ©F

72 PRUEBA

Average 4
mejores
pruebas

Puntos
Totales

106 106
106 106
98 98
98 98



